PMA-Zubehör
SGS
PMA Accessories
Dimensions		  Dimensionen
material •	 galvanized steel
•	 elastomer profile (EPDM)
•	 (stainless steel available on request)
characteristics •	 for the mounting of static conduits

Spezifikationen DIN 3016
order no. fits to
conduit size
dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing
unit
	 PMAFLEX
NW
A B H E M kg/100 pcs PU/pcs
Bestell-Nr. passend zu
Rohrgrösse
Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-
Einheit
	 PMAFLEX
NW
A B H E M kg/100 Stk. VE/Stk.